
7.MIZUNO AVL Praha
Začátek: 10.03.2013 000 08:15
Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

4
10:45 *

5
11:35 *

6
12:25 *

modrá

Zběsilá Švestka
vs

Zbjerné pozůstalosti

2:1
23:25,25:23,15:4

Los Ganadores

Los Ganadores
vs

Zbjerné pozůstalosti

2:0
26:24,25:16

Zběsilá Švestka

Los Ganadores
vs

Zběsilá Švestka

2:1
21:25,25:21,15:10

Zbjerné pozůstalosti

Jihostroj Radslav
vs

Zběsilá Švestka

2:0
25:11,25:20

Los Ganadores

Velbloudi bez Hrbu
vs

Zbjerné pozůstalosti

2:0
25:20,25:16

Jihostroj Radslav

Velbloudi bez Hrbu
vs

Jihostroj Radslav

2:0
25:18,25:20

Zbjerné pozůstalosti

https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zbesila-svestka/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zbjerne-pozustalosti/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/los-ganadores/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/los-ganadores/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zbjerne-pozustalosti/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zbesila-svestka/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/los-ganadores/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zbesila-svestka/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zbjerne-pozustalosti/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/jihostroj-radslav/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zbesila-svestka/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/los-ganadores/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/velbloudi-bez-hrbu/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zbjerne-pozustalosti/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/jihostroj-radslav/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/velbloudi-bez-hrbu/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/jihostroj-radslav/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zbjerne-pozustalosti/

